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F-Open Gold Medal
1 Mr AW Marsh

F-Open Silver Medal
2 Mr R Eckbauer

F-Open Bronze Medal
3 Mr DA Stewart

Next Best Scores
Dr D Lloyd
Mr PA King
M AP Papezyk
Mr RW Gow
8 Mr S Poultney
9 Mr | W Boxall
10 F P Papezyk
11 Mr JO Wright
12 Mr SJ Baker
13 Mr D Trowsdale
14 Mr DJ Pickering
15 Mr ID Chapman
16 Mr PA Hill
17 W Scholze
18 Mr PW Medhurst
19 Mr SP Barrett
20 Dr JG Sullivan
21 Mr DN Kent
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FTR Gold Medal
1 Mr P Eggemann

FTR Silver Medal
2 Rlang

Next Best Scores
3 Mr BAI Fraser
4 Mr AJ Duffy
5 Ms WF Reid
6 Mr KE Ferguson
7 Mr RD Kierstead
8 Mrs HL Webb
9 Mr R Adler
10 Mr AS Webber
11 Miss G Kaile
12 Mr TAE Giulian
13 Mr J.F.P Pioche
Mr J Chambers
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Sedgemoor TSC
BDMP Germany
Marquis

West Wales ML
Artists RC
France

Fife & Kinross FBRC
Dorset Riflemen
Dorset

France

Ibis English

NRA

Norfolk

NLRC
Chelmsford 1944
Suffolk

BDMP Germany
LMRA

Lancashire
Chelmsford 1944
Old Epsomian RC

BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany

HAC
Metropolitan Police SC
DCRA

DCRA

DCRA

Lloyds TSBRC
BDMP Germany
Canada

MRA

Cartside R&PC
France

NRA
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Total Entry:
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75.7v
74.12v
74.10v
74.10v
73.11v
73.10v
73.6v
73.5v
73.3v
72.8v
72.4v
71.6v
70.6v
70.5v
67.6v
67.2v
61.3v
29.3v
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70.7v
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46



